District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-117 A Revised August 1, 2011

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

PERMIT NO. 97525

TANK CLEANING, SEDIMENT OIL REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION OF MIS	SCELLANEOUS HYDROCARBONS AND DISPOSAL PERMIT
Operator or Owner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE LLC (330129)	_Address_ 840 GESSNER SUITE 100, HOUSTON TX 77024
Lease or Facility Name MONSOON FEDERAL SWD #001 (30-025-	
OPERATION TO BE PERFORMED:	U.L Sec Twp Rge.
☐ Tank Cleaning ☐ Sediment Oil Removal	☐ Transportation of Miscellaneous Hydrocarbons
Operator or Owner Representative authorizing work WATERBRID	GE STATELINE (330129)
Date Work to be Performed 01/09/2022	
TANK CLEANING DATA Tank Number	Volume
Tank Type SEDIMENT OIL OR MISCELLANEOUS HYDROCARBO	Volume Below Load Line N DATA
Sediment Oil from: Pit Cellar Other	
MISCELLANEOUS OIL	
Tank Bottoms From: Pipeline Station Crude Terminal	☐ Refinery ☐ Other*
Catchings From: Gasoline Plant Gathering Lines Salt V	Vater Disposal System
☐ Pipeline Break Oil or Spill	
*Other (Explain)	
VOLUME AND DESTINATION: Estimated Volume 185.78	_Bbls. Field test volume of good oilBbls.
	(Not required prior to Division approval)
Destination (Name and Location of treating plant or other facility)	DRYX STATELINE TEXAS
DESTRUCTION OF SEDIMENT OIL BY: Burning Pit	31.968276 -103.740152 Disposal ☐ Use on Roads or firewalls ☐ Other
(Explain)	•
Location of Destruction	
Location of Destruction	
Justification of Destruction	
	THE FOLLOWING)
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF	THE FOLLOWING)
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known and the second of the seco	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief.
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE (330129)	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief. Transporter
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known owner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE (330129) By CECILIA ACOSTA	THE FOLLOWING) wledge and belief. Transporter Address
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known owner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE (330129) By CECILIA ACOSTA Title SAFETY & COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief. Transporter Address Signature
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known owner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE (330129) By CECILIA ACOSTA Title SAFETY & COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR E-mail Address Cecilia. Acosta@h2obridge.com Date 02/09/2022 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief. Transporter Address Signature E-mail Address Title Date
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of my known of the complete to the best of the complete to the best of the complete to the complete to the best of the complete to the best of the complete to the	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief. Transporter Address Signature E-mail Address
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known owner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE (330129) By CECILIA ACOSTA Title SAFETY & COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR E-mail Address Cecilia. Acosta@h2obridge.com Date 02/09/2022 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved By Remailed Petroles	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief. Transporter Address Signature E-mail Address Title Date Date Date DISTRIBUTION BY OCD
Dustification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known owner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE (330129) By CECILIA ACOSTA Title SAFETY & COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR E-mail Address Cecilia. Acosta@h2obridge.com Date 02/09/2022 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief. Transporter Address Signature E-mail Address Title Date Date O4/26/2022 DISTRIBUTION BY OCD GOVAL OF SEDIMENT OIL OR THOMS SEDIMENT OIL OR
Justification of Destruction CERTIFICATION: (APPLICATION MAY BE MADE BY EITHER OF I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my known owner WATERBRIDGE STATELINE (330129) By CECILIA ACOSTA Title SAFETY & COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR E-mail Address Cecilia. Acosta@h2obridge.com Date 02/09/2022 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved By March Must be on Location during tank cleaning, rem	THE FOLLOWING) owledge and belief. Transporter Address Signature E-mail Address Title Date Um Engineer Date Distribution by OCD OVAL OF SEDIMENT OIL OR OTTOMS, SEDIMENT OIL OR Et la

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

COMMENTS

Action 97525

COMMENTS

Operator:	OGRID:
WaterBridge Stateline LLC	330129
5555 San Felipe	Action Number:
Houston, TX 77056	97525
	Action Type:
	[C-117] Tank Cleaning/Disposal (C-117A)

COMMENTS

Created By		Comment Date
dmcclure	Permit No. 97525	4/26/2022

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

CONDITIONS

Action 97525

CONDITIONS

Operator:	OGRID:
WaterBridge Stateline LLC	330129
5555 San Felipe	Action Number:
Houston, TX 77056	97525
	Action Type:
	[C-117] Tank Cleaning/Disposal (C-117A)

CONDITIONS

Created By		Condition Date
dmcclure	None	4/26/2022